
No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKA No. Min

35 G 1 91 - - -1 77 2
39 G 2 13 77 - EQ 30 2
3 D 3 30 91 - EQ 28 2
6 D 4 9 - - EQ 10 2
7 D 5 18 99 - EQ 16 2
9 D 30 2
77 D 7 2
28 D 13 2
11 F
13 F
16 F
18 F
19 F
21 F
30 F
79 F
91 F
26 F
99 F
10 D
- -
- -

No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKB No. Min

35 G 1 96 47 - EQ 12 10
61 G 2 96 - - +1
36 D
47 D
96 F
50 F
12 F
99 D
16 D
23 F
21 F
18 F
17 D
5 D
19 F
87 F
9 F
3 D
10 D
15 F
91 F
92 F

t

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

No.

39
-

61
- - - -GKB2 - - -

- - 34GKB1 13 8 13
- - -GKA2 - - -
- - 26GKA1 10 8 8

OVT GWS TOTAL NotesGoalkeeper 1 2 3

小野 真
Saves Referee   : 吉田 見登留 Scorekeeper : 鬼丸 敬

Goal Judge : 小糸 弘之
0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 数村 憲治 Goal Judge :

角丸 貴洋

SHGF 1 0 0 - - 1 Linesman : 有田 典生

村瀬 健哉
0 0 1 - - 1 Game Officials Signature of Referee Penalty B. Attendant :

Penalty B. Attendant :
木村 友響

PPGF 0 0 0 - - 0 Timeout(B) : -
Announcer :
Timekeeper : 小橋口 貴

0 0 10 - - 10 Timeout(A) : -
Timeout Records

Game Supervisor : 福田 典夫

PIM 6 6 4 - - 16
- -- 28 GKB2 -11 8 9 -

Off-Ice OfficialsGKB1 61 45:00 5
- -

SOG 14 9 16 - - 39
- - - 45:00- - 2 GKA2

39 61 Head Coach(B) : 長谷川 宜彦39 45:00 2 00:00- - 5 GKA1
Goal 1 1 3

1 0 1

GKA GKB Head Coach(A) : 高橋 拓No. MIP GA TimeOVT GWS TOTAL GoalkeeperPeriod 1 2 3
Game Summary Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes Team Official

矢嶋 真佐美平島 彰吾 Team official in bench
竹本 紀彦
飯倉 玲
伏見 裕也
渡辺 純
松田 未央
中島 清人
宗 圭介
長沢 秀樹
上田 貴史
矢嶋 悠作 (A)
石田 淳 (C)
金栗 豊
江成 晃一
山本 和範
大町 裕貴
友坂 巧信
岡野 宏
藤井 洋平 (A)
長谷川 宜彦

Penalties
GFB Time Offence Start

岩間 亮支 44:09

End

小林 勝俊 12:33 43:32 MISC 43:32 45:00
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time B

Visiting Team (B) ﾁｰﾑ ﾊｾｶﾞﾜB Goals Game Winning Shots

- Team official in bench飯田 敬
-

丸橋 真樹
北野 郷
古川 達也
山口 鉄平
川原 卓
澤口 祥 (A)
高橋 拓
佐曽谷 亮平
西尾 洋志
泉 周作
佐藤 元裕
山本 祐

38:57
田尻 佑亮 43:32 ROUGH 43:32 44:09

36:57 TRIP 36:57辻本 有悟 (A)

27:02
片山 立規 (C) 26:03 CROSS 26:03 28:03

25:02 HOOK 25:02辻本 拓磨 40:11

10:01
長村 敦史 35:14 17:34 INTRF 17:34 19:34

08:01 HI-ST 08:01斉藤 学 34:53

04:36
尾野 晶亮 16:49 05:39 HI-ST 05:39 07:39

Start End

山本 浩貴 09:41 02:36 INTRF 02:36
A GFA Time Offence

23:45

Home Team (A) ﾖｺﾊﾏ･ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝｸﾞﾘﾌｨﾝｽﾞ Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time

GameNo. A1 22:24 EndStart

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION K.I.H.F

Date 2005/10/13 Place 神奈川スケートリンクEvent 第61回国体予選


